PRISLISTE SIC Utsalgspris
inkl. mva
BATTERILADERE
EPC00002 CHARGER 12V 15A ONE OUTPUT - with bar LED 0,9 kg 2 415
EPCC0002 CHARGER 12V 15A DUAL OUTPUT with bar LED 0,9 kg; 2 460
EPC71002 CHARGER 12V 30A ONE OUTPUT – with bar LED 1,1 kg; 2 710
EPC70002 CHARGER 12V 30A DUAL OUTPUT – with bar LED 1,2 kg; 2 795
EPC80002 CHARGER 12V 60A  ONE OUTPUT- with bar LED 2,2 kg ; 5 290
EPCA0002 CHARGER 12V 60A TRIPLE OUTPUT – with bar LED 2,6 kg; 5 790
EPCD0011 CHARGER 12V 60A TRIPLE OUTPUT with Liquid Crystal DISPLAY (LCD) 2,7 kg; 6 125
EPC60002 CHARGER 24V 15A ONE OUTPUT – with bar LED 1,2 kg; 2 675
EPCE0002 CHARGER 24V 15A DUAL OUTPUT – with bar LED, 1,1 kg; 2 935
EPC40002 CHARGER 24V 30A ONE OUTPUT – with bar LED 2,2 kg; 5 185
EPCH0001 CHARGER 24V 60A TRIPLE OUTPUT – with bar LED 4,5 kg; 9 495
BATTERI ISOLATORER
HPR10002 BATTERY ISOLATORS 2x50 AMP.  “very Low Drop” less than 0.25V  (size 80X120X100mm); 435
HPR20002 BATTERY ISOLATORS 3X50 AMP. “very Low Drop” less than 0.25V (size 80X120X100mm); 510
HPR30002 BATTERY ISOLATORS 4x50 AMP. “very Low Drop” less than 0.25V (size 80X120X200mm); 795
HPR50002 BATTERY ISOLATORS 2x100 AMP. “very Low Drop” less than 0.25V (size 80X120X200mm); 695
HPR70002 BATTERY ISOLATORS 2x150 AMP. “very Low Drop” less than 0.25V (size 80X120X200mm); 695
HPR60002 BATTERY ISOLATORS 3x100 AMP. “very Low Drop” less than 0.25V (size 80X120X200mm); 770
KAPASITIVE TANKGIVERE 240-30 Ohm eller 10-180 Ohm
HPCHG0015 LIQUID LEVEL SENSOR, CAPACITIVE TYPE FOR FUEL, GENERIC     15 CM 360
HPCHG0017 LIQUID LEVEL SENSOR, CAPACITIVE TYPE FOR FUEL, GENERIC     17 CM 360
HPCHG0020 LIQUID LEVEL SENSOR, CAPACITIVE TYPE FOR FUEL, GENERIC     20 CM 360
HPCHG0025 LIQUID LEVEL SENSOR, CAPACITIVE TYPE FOR FUEL, GENERIC     25 CM 360
HPCHG0030 LIQUID LEVEL SENSOR, CAPACITIVE TYPE FOR FUEL, GENERIC     30 CM 360
HPCHG0035 LIQUID LEVEL SENSOR, CAPACITIVE TYPE FOR FUEL, GENERIC     35 CM 360
HPCHG0040 LIQUID LEVEL SENSOR, CAPACITIVE TYPE FOR FUEL, GENERIC     40 CM 360
HPCHG0045 LIQUID LEVEL SENSOR, CAPACITIVE TYPE FOR FUEL, GENERIC     45 CM 360
HPCHG0050 LIQUID LEVEL SENSOR, CAPACITIVE TYPE FOR FUEL, GENERIC     50 CM 360
HPCHG0055 LIQUID LEVEL SENSOR, CAPACITIVE TYPE FOR FUEL, GENERIC     55 CM 390
HPCHG0060 LIQUID LEVEL SENSOR, CAPACITIVE TYPE FOR FUEL, GENERIC     60 CM 390
HPCHG0065 LIQUID LEVEL SENSOR, CAPACITIVE TYPE FOR FUEL, GENERIC     65 CM 390
HPCHG0070 LIQUID LEVEL SENSOR, CAPACITIVE TYPE FOR FUEL, GENERIC     70 CM 390
HPCHG0080 LIQUID LEVEL SENSOR, CAPACITIVE TYPE FOR FUEL, GENERIC     80 CM 390
HPCHG0090 LIQUID LEVEL SENSOR, CAPACITIVE TYPE FOR FUEL, GENERIC     90 CM 390
HPCHG0100 LIQUID LEVEL SENSOR, CAPACITIVE TYPE FOR FUEL, GENERIC     100 CM 390
Givere for septikktanker har like priser som for drivstoff.